
LAKE
PEIGNEUR

DELCAMBRE
POP. 1866

ABBEVILLE
MUN ICIPAL
AIRPORT

ABBEVILLE
POP. 11887

ERATH
POP. 2187

Ib eria

Verm ilion

Ab b eville Port

Twin  Pa rish
Port

Vermilion River

167

167

331

331

14

14

82

82

338

338

14

694

689

88

14

14

330

330

3267

82

82

89

89

335

330

330

14

339

339

685

685

685

690

693

688

1260

335

694

682

343

330

697

696

90

14

14

N  M
AIN

JO
HN
 H
AR
DY
 D
R

1ST

S L
YM
ANS M
AIN

HO
SP
ITA
L R
D

EVERMILION

N L
YM
AN

S 
HO
SP
ITA
L D
R

OLD ERATH RD

GRACELAN D AVE

MAUDE AVE

SG
UE
GN
ON N KIBBE

WI
LD
CA
T 
DR

N
AIR
PO
RT
RD

ABBEVILLE
HIGHWAY FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION

URBAN AREA MAP
 \\H85001MS001\85Com m on \85m a p\Fun ction a l_ Cla ssifica tion _ Ma ps\Urb a n _ Area _ Ma ps\Ab b eville.m xd

DATA ON  THIS MAP IS IN TEN DED FOR IN TERN AL PLAN N IN G 
USE ON LY.  ALTHOUGH THIS DATA HAS BEEN  SUBJECTED TO 
MAN Y RIGOROUS TESTS –ALL W ITH EX CELLEN T RESULTS – N O 
W ARRAN TY, EX PRESSED OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE 
ACCURACY OF THE DATA, N OR SHALL THE FACT OF 

DISTRIBUTION  CON STITUTE AN Y SUCH W ARRAN TY.  DOTD 
ASSUMES N O LIABILITY IN  AN Y CON N ECTION  THERE-W ITH, 
AN D ASSUMES N O RESPON SIBILITY TO DISTRIBUTE FUTURE 
MODIFICATION S OR CORRECTION S THAT MAY BE MADE.

PROJECTION : N AD_1983_UTM_Zon e_ 15N
Tra n sverse_Merca tor

Fa lse_ Ea stin g: 500000.000000
Fa lse_ N orthin g: 0.000000
Cen tra l_ Meridia n : -93.000000
Sca le_ Fa ctor: 0.999600

La titude_ Of_ Origin : 0.000000
HORIZON TAL DATUM:  N ORTH AMERICAN  DATUM OF 1983

THIS MAP HAS BEEN  PREPARED BY THE 
LOUISIAN A DEPARTMEN T OF TRAN SPORTATION  AN D 

DEVELOPMEN T 
OFFICE OF MULTIMODAL PLAN N IN G 

CARTOGRAPHY/GIS UN IT
IN  COOPERATION  W ITH THE 

U.S. DEPARTMEN T OF TRAN SPORTATION -
FEDERAL HIGHW AY ADMIN ISTRATION .
www.dotd.louisia n a .gov –GIS/Ma ps On lin e

PRIN TED COPIES OF THIS MAP ARE AVAILABLE FOR 
PUBLIC USE AT A N OMIN AL COST.

PLEASE SEE THE FOLLOW IN G CON TACT IN FORMATION :

DEPARTMEN T OF TRAN SPORTATION  AN D DEVELOPMEN T
GEN ERAL FILES –MAP SALES

P.O. BOX  94245
BATON  ROUGE, LA  70804-9245

(225) 379-1107
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